
8.24
9. 0
9.25
9.30
10. 0

"The Mystery of Darrington Hall"
Musical all-sorts
Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer
"Rally to the Flag"
Close down

AMV) DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30
10.20
10.40

11. 0

11.20
12. 0

2. 0
2.30
3. 0
3.15

4.30
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10. 0
11. 0
11.30

"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
"Needlework Through the Ages,"
by Mrs, Stamp-Taylor
‘For My Lady: ‘The ,House ofShadows"
Tunes of the times
Lunch music (12.15 p.m, and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)
Rambling in rhythm
"Music While You Work"
Duos, trios and quartets
A.C.E. Talk: "Meatless Meals"
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Caté music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
State Placement announcements
Local news service
Book Talk, by John Moffett
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Ambrose’s Orchestra,"Gulliver’s Travels" ... Rainger
"Cappy Ricks"
Raie da Costa (plano),"Can’t Help Lovin’ Dat Man"

Kern
"Krazy Kapers"the Jesters,
"Who Threw the Overalls in Mrs.
Murphy’s Chowder?" ....- Giefer
"Inspector Hornleigh

Mavestigntes"Maurice Winnick’s Music,
"Melody Medley"
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
PrayerAlbert Sandler’s Orchestra,"A Little Love, a Little Kiss"

Silesu
"Red Streak"
Harry Jacobson (piano),"Cole Porter Selection’
Horace Heidt’s Musical KnightsLONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

AVC} DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety and dinner music7.08.0 After dinner musicORCHESTRAL MASTERPIECES:
Minneapolis .Symphony Orchestra,Classical Symphony (Prokofieff)8.12 Keith Falkner (baritone)
8.16 Sanroma (pianist) and Bos-ton Promenade Orchestra, Con-certo in A Minor (Paderewski)gt Claudine Boons (soprano)-51 London Philharmonic Orch-pt "Le Roi L’A Dit" Overture
(Delibes)
9. 0 Frank Titterton (tenor)
9. 4 Philharmonie Orchestra of
Berlin, ‘"Mazeppa" Tone Poem
(Liszt)
9.20 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)9.23 London Symphony Orchestra,"In the Steppes of Central Asia"(Borodin)
Operatic highlights
Epilogue
Close down
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G4 Mie
7.
11, 0
11.20
12. 0-2,0
5. [*)
5.15
5.45
6. 0
6.15

0 & 845am. LONDON NEWS
For My Lady: "The House of
Shadows"
Recardings
PPS.
Lunch music (12.15 and

oe LONDON NEWS)
Children’s session ("Golden Boom-
erang’’)
Light opera and musical comedyTunes. of the day
"Gentleman Rider"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"The Mighty Minnites"

6.55
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.25
8.45
8.57
9. 0
9.25
9.3340.3

After dinner musie
"Canada: Middle West Cities," byRev. Hugh Graham
These were hits
"Mystery of Darrington Hall"
Favourite movements from majorworks
"Fireside Memories"
Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryPrayer
Radio Cabaret
Close down

472D) aH :Ae
6. Op.m. Recordings7.08. 0 Smile Family"Stardust"
10. 0 Dance music
10.45 Close down

WEDNESDAY "*
T Z B AVCKLAND170%¢, 280 1

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Unole Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Songs That Live Forever
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)News from London
The Order of the SpongeThe Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord: "Latest
Song Hits"The House of Peter MacGregorOn His Majesty’s Service
Helio from Hollywood!
History’s Unsolved Mysteries
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of EmpireMusic of the Masters
Rhythm Review (Swing session)News from London
Close down
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6, 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 The Question Market10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home11. 0 A little variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Midday melody menu

12.46 p.m. and 1.45 News from London |2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)4. 9 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session5.30.-The Junior Quiz
Tales along the Highway6.15 News from London

6.30 Coast Patrol
7. © The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales

|8. 0 Headline News, followed by —.Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Musical programme
9, 0 Music of the masters 7

10. 0 Our overseas recordings11. Q News from London
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
430% 4. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. News from London8.0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Classical Interiude
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. O© The luncheon session

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session3.30 The Movie Quiz4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phillipa)4.30 News from London
5. Q The Children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
6.30 Gems from light opera7.0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 The Enemy Within8.0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans9. 0. Music of the Masters
9.30 Recorded programme10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter11. 0 News from London
11.15 Bright music12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDINae {2806R ¢.° 234 mw
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 am. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. Q Aunt Daisy
9.45 aoe Petes {usels Tom)10. THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes

12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle430 News from London
* 0 The Children’s session
-22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Tales Along the Highway (first
broadcast)6.15 News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!Julian entertains
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Coast Patrol
Music of the Masters
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-930 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening music
News from London ;

Tusitala, Teller of Tales
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Spy Exchange
One Girl in a Million
Headline News followed byChucktes with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy Within
Music the MastersThe Feilding session
Close down
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4 vi-MAXRecipeO1 CoURse1
YouIL be delighted with thedelicious cakes, biscuits, scones;
puddings, easily made with VI-MAX: AIL the family Will loveits delicious nutty favour, andquickly respond to its vitalisingand health-giving properties.VI-MAX is the only vitamin-
plus breakfast food and cooking
cereal, rich in Vitamins A, Bl,
B2 and E Let your familyenjoy it often. Made by the
makers of VI-BRAN and VI-
MEAL

now
TWOFORMS
ofVi-MAX
tochoose
from4

MEUrenasondcqiMriauoin

JapensedesMXFBReaneAsT And(lla Mxmun KcogxngEereal |Miomid

In 31b RayidCartons and7lb Bags,coarseorfine

DUSMAKillsSupeRFLuoUs HairResults quaranceed: Consul
cacions free and confidencial.
Sendscampedaddressedeavelopa:
FLORENCEHULLENCMD:Dept
BankOfNZChmreaMannersScaeWellingson

YOURSUCCESS !
Results from IC.S. training are
extraordinary Become 8 successful
student like thousands of others
throughout theworld.For you1tmeansjust spare time study, the subject
being your 0wn choice. Here are 8few of the 300 Courses8
Diesel Engineer Radio Engineer
Aeronautical Eng. Tool Making
Machine Shop Foundry Work
AircraftProduction Quantity Surveyor
Matriculation Accountancy
Free Prospectus on request; butkindly state your subject, trade Or
profession.

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
Dept. L, 182 Wakefield Sta,Wellington.

(Vi-MAI]


